407
Accessories
Product Description Page
EZ-ZONE® RUI and
Gateway
Remote user interface and communications device 409
Serial Converters Devices that bridge between serial networks 410
Combined Branch and

Number
Bussman®
Equivalent
Fuse Part
Number
Watlow Single
Fuse Holder Part
Number
Bussman®
Holder
Equivalent
Part Number
Holder Dimensions
(in.)
A B C D
20 151 0808-0325-0020 DFJ-20 0808-0326-1530 CH30J1I 1.28 4.59 2.80 2.30
30 414 0808-0325-0030 DFJ-30 0808-0326-1530 CH30J1I 1.28 4.59 2.80 2.30
40 1080 0808-0325-0040 DFJ-40 0808-0326-3560 CH60J1I 1.58 4.88 2.80 2.50
50 2268 0808-0325-0050 DFJ-50 0808-0326-3560 CH60J1I 1.58 4.88 2.80 2.50
60 2909 0808-0325-0060 DFJ-60 0808-0326-3560 CH60J1I 1.58 4.88 2.80 2.50
80 3521 0808-0325-0080 DFJ-80 0808-0326-7010 J60100-1CR 1.95 6.28 2.28 1.5
100 7920 0808-0325-0100 DFJ-100 0808-0326-7010 J60100-1CR 1.95 6.28 2.28 1.5
Dimensional Drawings
C
B
A